tm
DVI EXTENSION -  Velocity Series
Digital Video Extension System - 3
Digital Video Extension System - 3A/V +
Powered by
MRTS Technology
The Logical Solution - Digital Video Extension

DVI  EXTENSION - Velocity Series
VIDEO EXTENSION - Series
Velocitydvi System - 3 Ordering Information
 VELOCITY 3: SINGLE MODE
 Part Number and Description
 VEL-000S03-SCRX     Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Single Mode, SC/APC
 VEL-000S03-SCTX     Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Single Mode, SC/APC
 VEL-000S03-NKRX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Single Mode, Neutrik® LC/APC
 VEL-000S03-NKTX     Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Single Mode, Neutrik® LC/APC
 VELOCITY 3 OPTICS OPTION for SINGLE MODE
 VOP-S05                        Velocity 3 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, Dual Fiber, 10KM, SC/APC
 VOP-S11                        Velocity 3 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, Dual Fiber, 10KM, Neutrik® LC/APC
 VELOCITY 3: MULTI-MODE
 Part Number and Description
 VEL-000M03-LCRX     Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Multi-Mode, LC
 VEL-000M03-LCTX     Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Multi-Mode, LC
 VEL-000M03-SCRX     Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Multi-Mode, SC
 VEL-000M03-SCTX     Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Multi-Mode, SC
 VEL-000M03-STRX    Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Multi-Mode, ST
 VEL-000M03-STTX      Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Multi-Mode, ST
 VEL-000M03-NKRX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Multi-Mode, Neutrik® LC
 VEL-000M03-NKTX      Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Multi-Mode, Neutrik® LC
 VELOCITY 3 OPTICS OPTIONS for MULTI-MODE
 VOP-M04  Velocity 3 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, Dual Fiber, 50M or 350M or 1000M, LC or Neutrik® LC
 VOP-M01  Velocity 3 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, Dual Fiber, 50M or 350M or 1000M, SC or ST
 VELOCITY 3AV+: SINGLE MODE
 Part Number and Description
 VEL-AV0S03-SCRX     Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Serial, Audio, Single Mode, SC/APC
 VEL-AV0S03-SCTX    Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Serial, Audio, Single Mode, SC/APC
 VEL-AV0S03-NKRX    Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Serial, Audio, Single Mode, Neutrik® LC/APC
 VEL-AV0S03-NKTX    Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Serial, Audio, Single Mode, Neutrik® LC/APC
 VELOCITY 3AV+ OPTICS OPTION for SINGLE MODE
 VOP-S05     Velocity 3 AV+ Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, Dual Fiber, 10KM, SC/APC